-CAFES & THES-

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE
LATTE MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CORTADO

ICED CAFE

ICED CAFE SLAGROOM & CARAMEL
DECAFE

HAVERMELK

THEE
VERSE MUNTTHEE
VERSE GEMBERTHEE

APPELTAART
MET SLAGROOM

-BOISSONS-

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

LIPTON ICETEA GREEN

ORANGINA

BITTER LEMON "FEVER-TREE"
GINGERBEER "FEVER-TREE"

TONIC ELDERFLOWER "FEVER-TREE"
TONIC MEDITERRANEAN "FEVER-TREE"
LIMONADE

VERSE JUS D'ORANGE
JUS DE POMME BIO

MARIE STELLA MARIS PLAT
PETITE | GRANDE
MARIE STELLA MARIS BRUIS
PETITE | GRANDE

\
-SPRITZ & COCKTAILS-

APEROL SPRITZ
CAMPARI SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
ST. GERMAIN SPRITZ

KIR ROYAL
MIMOSA COINTREAU
ESPRESSO MARTINI
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PETITE BRASSERIE

-BIERES-
PRESSIONS:
STELLA ARTOIS PETITE 0,25L
MEDIUM 0,33L
GRANDE 0,50L
WISSELTAP V.A
(\NFO BlJ DE BED\EN\NG)

BOUTEILLES:

JUPILER 0,0%

LEFFE BLOND 0,0%
HOEGAARDEN RADLER 2%
HOEGAARDEN BLANCHE 4,9%
CORONA 4,5%

BROUWERI]J 'T IJ IPA 6,5%
DUVEL 8,5%

-GIN TONIC-

HENDRICKS GIN

V2C DUTCH DRY GIN
GIN MARE

FLUERE PINK GIN 0,0%

€9.50
€9.50
€9.75
€8.50

-LIQUEURS-

AMERETTO | BAILEYS | COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER | TTA MARIA
LIMONCELLO

CAMPARI

MARTINI BIANCO | ROSSO
KOPKE PORT RUBY | TAWNY
PERNOD | RICARD

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA | CARTA ORO

ABSOLUT VODKA

JAMESON | MONKEY SHOULDER
CALVADOS

COURVOISIER VS
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-LES BULLES-

LIMOUX CREMANT
CHARDONNAY | CHENIN BLANC
"PISCINE" LIMOUX CREMANT

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE

-VINS BLANCS-

VIN DE LA DIQUE
VIOGNIER | PAYS D'OC

DOMAINE LABORIE
VERMENTINO | PAYS D'OC

DOMAINE LUC PIRLET
SAUVIGNON BLANC | LANGUEDOC

SAINTE-ANNE 2021
CHARDONNAY | PAYS D'OC

REGIS JOUAN POUILLY-FUME
SAUVIGNON BLANC | LOIRE

FEVRE & FEVRE CHABLIS 2021
100% CHARDONNAY | BOURGOGNE

-VINS ROSES-

LA MADELEINE 2022
GRENACHE | SYRAH | LANGUEDOC

DOMAINE DE L'AMOUR
SYRAH | GRENACHE | ROLLE | PROVENCE

-VINS ROUGES-

LA POULARDIERE COTES DU RHONE
SYRAH | GRENACHE | MOURVEDRE |

BARON DE BAUSSAC
MERLOT 2022 | PAYS D'OC

L'ARTISAN
PINOT NOIR 2021 | PAYS D'OC

DOMAINE PARDON & FILS FLEURIE 2019
100% GAMAY | BEAUJOLAIS

GLAS:
€7.50

€10.50

GLAS:
€5.75

€6.00

€6.50

€6.75

GLAS:
€5.75

€6.75

GLAS:
€5.75

€6.50

€6.75

FLES:
€37.00

€75.00

FLES:
€28.50

€30.00

€31.50

€33.00

€36.50

€42.50

FLES:
€28.50

€33.00

FLES:
€28.50

€31.50

€33.00

€38.50



